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Men / 31 / Junior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Myles Cohen305
Apex

9.700 9.000 9.30010.300 9.9009.200 57.400
1 2 2T 3T 3 1 1 

1 

Holden Queller309
Apex

9.400 8.500 9.10010.000 9.3009.700 56.000
2 3T 5 6T 1 3 2 

2 

Amari Castillo311
CNY Gym Centre

8.800 8.200 9.30010.700 9.4009.500 55.900
5 5 1 3T 2 2 3 

3 

Ayden Parris302
All Amer.

9.100 8.000 9.5009.800 9.2009.100 54.700
3 7T 8 1 4T 4T 4 

4 

Caleb Magnani301
All Amer.

8.300 9.100 9.3009.900 8.9009.000 54.500
7 1 6T 3T 6 7 5 

5 

Matthew Coffey304
Apex

9.000 8.000 9.4009.900 9.2008.700 54.200
4 7T 6T 2 8 4T 6 

6 

Charlie Giovannettone306
Apex

7.800 8.500 9.10010.300 8.7009.100 53.500
9 3T 2T 6T 4T 8 7 

7 

Darius Wright316
Justhis Ministries

8.400 8.000 9.00010.100 8.2008.800 52.500
6 7T 4 9 7 9 8 

8 

Lukas VanDina303
All Amer.

8.100 8.100 9.1009.500 9.0008.500 52.300
8 6 9 6T 9 6 9 

9 
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Men / 31 / Senior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anthony Harvey313
CNY Gym Centre

10.700 9.500 9.60010.900 10.70011.000 62.400
1 4 2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Blake Kilroy307
Apex

10.100 10.600 9.20011.000 10.60010.300 61.800
3 1 1 3T 3 3 2 

2 

Nicholas Puglia308
Apex

10.200 9.700 9.40010.400 10.80010.500 61.000
2 3 4 2 2 1 3 

3 

Tristen Alaniz310
CNY Gym Centre

9.500 10.000 9.20010.700 9.8009.800 59.000
4 2 3 3T 4 4 4 

4 
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Men / 32 / Junior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emmanuel Figueroa329
Hotshots

9.200 8.000 9.3009.300 9.0009.500 54.300
1 7T 1 1T 1T 1 1 

1 

Henry Rossi323
Chelsea Piers NY

8.300 9.100 8.9008.800 8.7009.500 53.300
3T 1 2T 7 1T 5 2 

2 

Yoshi Watanabe327
Chelsea Piers NY

8.300 8.700 9.3008.800 8.4009.500 53.000
3T 3 2T 1T 1T 7 3T

3T

Kaipo Jaros-Ho322
Chelsea Piers NY

8.700 8.800 9.1008.300 8.8009.300 53.000
2 2 8 4 5T 3T 3T

3T

Theodore Rossi324
Chelsea Piers NY

8.300 8.500 9.2008.700 8.8009.300 52.800
3T 4T 5 3 5T 3T 5 

5 

Henry Colbert317
Chelsea Piers NY

7.700 8.500 9.0008.800 8.5009.000 51.500
7 4T 2T 5T 8 6 6 

6 

Alexander Holaves321
Chelsea Piers NY

7.300 8.000 9.0008.400 8.9009.500 51.100
8 7T 7 5T 1T 2 7 

7 

Christian Sobczak326
Chelsea Piers NY

7.900 8.100 8.7008.500 7.3009.200 49.700
6 6 6 9 7 8 8 

8 

Darian Wright330
Justhis Ministries

6.600 7.200 8.8008.000 6.5008.200 45.300
9 9 9 8 9 9 9 

9 
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Men / 32 / Senior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julian Lehman333
RGAN

9.400 9.200 9.5009.100 9.5009.200 55.900
1T 1T 3T 2T 5T 1 1 

1 

Andriy Yakob336
RGAN

9.400 9.100 9.8009.500 8.6009.400 55.800
1T 3 1 1 2T 7 2 

2 

Cole Egashira318
Chelsea Piers NY

9.200 9.200 9.1009.200 9.0009.500 55.200
3 1T 2 6T 1 6 3 

3 

Cameron Stoltze335
RGAN

9.000 8.800 9.5008.900 9.4009.200 54.800
4T 5 9 2T 5T 2 4 

4 

Quentin Almeyda331
RGAN

8.800 8.400 9.2009.100 9.1009.400 54.000
6 7T 3T 4T 2T 4T 5 

5 

Leo Comerchero315
Hotshots

8.700 8.400 9.0009.100 9.2009.000 53.400
7 7T 3T 8 8T 3 6 

6 

Xavier Haynes320
Chelsea Piers NY

9.000 8.900 9.2009.100 7.8009.000 53.000
4T 4 3T 4T 8T 9 7 

7 

Joey Comerchero328
Hotshots

8.200 8.200 8.9009.000 9.1009.300 52.700
9T 9 7T 9T 4 4T 8 

8 

Aiden Lucas334
RGAN

8.400 8.500 8.9009.000 8.4009.200 52.400
8 6 7T 9T 5T 8 9 

9 

Chase Bodensiek332
RGAN

8.200 7.800 9.1000.000 0.0009.000 34.100
9T 10 10 6T 8T 10 10 

10 
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Men / 41 / Junior
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cameron Capano409
CNY Gym Centre

8.900 10.500 9.40010.400 9.2009.400 57.800
11 3T 1 1T 2 3 1 

1 

Mikey Ubiera415
Gold Star

10.100 9.500 8.4009.900 9.3009.000 56.200
2T 10 2 12 3 2 2 

2 

Wolfie Rojas427
World Cup Gymnastics

9.300 10.800 9.1009.800 8.0008.600 55.600
8 1 3 7T 5T 8 3 

3 

Christopher Farkas424
World Cup Gymnastics

10.400 10.600 9.3009.700 7.2007.900 55.100
1 2 4T 3T 13T 13 4 

4 

Gage Plotsky414
Gold Star

9.400 9.700 9.3009.600 8.8008.200 55.000
7 7T 6 3T 12 5 5 

5 

Tyler Dagostino404
Apex

8.300 10.200 9.2009.500 7.3009.800 54.300
13 5 7 5T 1 12 6 

6 

Lucas Ruck430
World Cup Gymnastics

9.900 9.700 9.0009.000 7.7008.500 53.800
5 7T 11T 9 8 10 7 

7 

Jake Hillkewicz416
Hotshots

8.800 7.500 9.1009.700 9.7008.700 53.500
12 14 4T 7T 4 1 8 

8 

Declan McGinley420
MTG

10.100 9.600 8.5009.000 8.2007.900 53.300
2T 9 11T 11 13T 6T 9 

9 

Max Mazzarelli413
Gold Star

10.000 8.700 9.4009.100 7.4008.600 53.200
4 12T 9T 1T 5T 11 10 

10 

Troy Palmer421
MTG

9.500 9.800 6.8009.100 8.9008.600 52.700
6 6 9T 14 5T 4 11 

11 

Oren Rosenberger428
World Cup Gymnastics

9.000 8.900 8.8009.400 8.2008.300 52.600
10 11 8 10 10T 6T 12 

12 

Daniel Rael426
World Cup Gymnastics

8.000 10.500 7.9009.000 7.8008.400 51.600
14 3T 11T 13 9 9 13 

13 

Omari Lahn-schofield422
WCGA

9.200 8.700 9.2009.000 6.8008.300 51.200
9 12T 11T 5T 10T 14 14 

14 
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Men / 41 / Senior
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryan Englander423
World Cup Gymnastics

10.200 10.900 9.4009.600 10.7008.800 59.600
1 1T 5T 1T 7T 1 1 

1 

Chris Hartwell419
MTG

9.200 10.900 8.80010.900 10.0009.600 59.400
8 1T 1 12 2T 2 2 

2 

Ben Wheeler411
CNY Gym Centre

9.600 9.900 9.00010.000 9.1009.700 57.300
5 4T 2 9T 1 8T 3 

3 

Ashton Queller406
Apex

9.900 9.100 9.1009.600 9.6009.300 56.600
2T 10 5T 5T 5 4 4 

4 

Tommy Youllar407
Apex

9.700 9.400 9.3009.000 9.8009.100 56.300
4 7T 11 3T 6 3 5 

5 

Connor Payent417
Hotshots

9.500 9.900 9.3008.300 9.4009.600 56.000
6 4T 13 3T 2T 5T 6 

6 

Navon Rozov429
World Cup Gymnastics

9.000 10.700 9.1009.500 9.4007.800 55.500
9T 3 7T 5T 13 5T 7 

7 

Dj Hall412
Gold Star

9.300 8.700 9.0009.800 9.1008.200 54.100
7 12 3T 9T 10 8T 8 

8 

Logan Seaton418
Justhis Ministries

9.900 9.800 9.4008.500 8.1007.900 53.600
2T 6 12 1T 11T 11 9 

9 

Memphis Chase403
Apex

9.000 8.900 9.1009.200 8.5008.800 53.500
9T 11 10 5T 7T 10 10 

10 

Devine Odrick410
CNY Gym Centre

8.800 9.200 8.4009.400 9.2008.300 53.300
11 9 9 14 9 7 11 

11 

Rory Campbell408
CNY Gym Centre

7.800 9.400 9.1009.800 7.7009.400 53.200
13 7T 3T 5T 4 12 12 

12 

Bradey Sherman431
World Cup Gymnastics

8.000 7.200 9.0009.500 6.1007.100 46.900
12 13 7T 9T 14 14 13 

13 

Vilem Gnip425
World Cup Gymnastics

7.000 7.000 8.5008.100 7.2007.900 45.700
14 14 14 13 11T 13 14 

14 
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Men / 41 / Junior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brandon Duma401
All Amer.

9.000 8.400 9.4009.800 7.2008.500 52.300
1 2 2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Daniel Magnani402
All Amer.

8.100 8.900 9.0009.900 7.0008.300 51.200
2 1 1 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Men / 42 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yoav Ayalon436
Chelsea Piers NY

8.800 9.300 9.0009.200 9.1008.500 53.900
4T 1 1T 6T 3T 1 1 

1 

Justin Sapara444
RGAN

8.900 8.800 9.3009.200 8.7008.300 53.200
3 5 1T 1T 8T 2 2 

2 

Julian Miranda435
BKGC

8.300 8.700 9.3008.900 8.5008.500 52.200
11 6 8T 1T 3T 3 3 

3 

Lorenzo Castro446
Chelsea Piers NY

8.700 8.900 8.5008.900 8.3008.700 52.000
7T 3T 8T 13 2 5T 4 

4 

Julius Marinaccio443
RGAN

8.700 8.300 9.3009.000 8.3008.300 51.900
7T 13 5T 1T 8T 5T 5 

5 

Keegan Fox434
BKGC

8.700 8.500 9.1009.200 7.6008.500 51.600
7T 9 1T 4T 3T 8 6T

6T

Edoardo Bonini438
Chelsea Piers NY

8.800 9.200 8.6009.000 8.2007.800 51.600
4T 2 5T 10T 10T 7 6T

6T

Oren Smallwood441
Chelsea Piers NY

9.200 8.600 8.6009.200 7.4008.500 51.500
1 7T 1T 10T 3T 9 8 

8 

Brody Eglin433
BKGC

8.700 8.400 9.0009.000 6.1008.500 49.700
7T 10T 5T 6T 3T 13 9 

9 

Christian Bess437
Chelsea Piers NY

9.100 8.400 9.1008.300 7.1007.600 49.600
2 10T 11 4T 12 10 10 

10 

Kevin Kang442
Hotshots

8.200 7.000 8.9008.400 8.4007.800 48.700
12 14 10 8T 10T 4 11 

11 

Justin Eilers440
Chelsea Piers NY

7.500 8.900 8.6008.200 6.5008.800 48.500
13 3T 12 10T 1 12 12 

12 

Ethan Buchwald439
Chelsea Piers NY

8.800 8.600 8.0007.800 7.0006.100 46.300
4T 7T 13 14 14 11 13 

13 

Nicholas Krause432
Apex

6.800 8.400 8.9007.400 6.0007.500 45.000
14 10T 14 8T 13 14 14 

14 
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Men / 51 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jasen Zhao504
BKGC

9.600 10.100 9.20010.200 9.4009.600 58.100
3 1 1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Louis Torres503
Athletic Edge

10.400 10.000 9.1009.500 9.0009.400 57.400
1 2 3 3T 3 2 2 

2 

Logan Meng506
Chelsea Piers NY

10.000 8.900 8.3009.800 8.40010.000 55.400
2 6 2 7 1 4 3 

3 

John Bello508
Athletic Edge

8.500 8.700 9.4009.000 7.8009.000 52.400
5 7 4 1 4 7 4 

4 

Artur Biriukov502
Athletic Edge

8.300 9.200 9.1008.300 8.8008.600 52.300
6 5 5 3T 5 3 5 

5 

Zachary Carr501
Ace Gymnastics

9.400 9.300 9.1008.000 8.0008.000 51.800
4 4 6 3T 7 6 6 

6 

Nathan Kagansky505
Chelsea Piers NY

8.000 9.500 8.6007.500 8.1008.500 50.200
7 3 7 6 6 5 7 

7 
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Men / 52 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Jones517
Hotshots

8.000 9.200 9.2008.500 8.5008.100 51.500
4T 3 3 1 3T 1T 1T

1T

Alexander Cosci509
BKGC

8.400 9.000 9.1008.000 8.3008.700 51.500
1 5 7 2 2 5 1T

1T

William Sember512
BKGC

7.500 9.400 8.8008.400 8.4008.100 50.600
9T 1 4 4T 3T 3T 3 

3 

Raylen Mayberry510
BKGC

7.800 9.300 8.7008.200 8.5007.600 50.100
7 2 6 7 8 1T 4 

4 

Bryan Ruane511
BKGC

8.200 9.100 9.0008.300 6.1008.800 49.500
3 4 5 3 1 10 5 

5 

Alex Stalter520
RGAN

7.600 8.300 8.8008.700 7.0007.700 48.100
8 6* 1 4T 7 8 6T

6T

Henry Fino514
Chelsea Piers NY

8.300 8.300 8.0007.600 8.4007.500 48.100
2 6* 8 10 9 3T 6T

6T

Cooper Burkett513
Chelsea Piers NY

8.000 6.700 8.8008.600 7.4008.100 47.600
4T 9 2 4T 3T 7 8 

8 

Leo Wahl516
Chelsea Piers NY

7.500 6.100 8.6007.200 8.0008.000 45.400
9T 10 9 8 6 6 9 

9 

Daniel Vinnitsky515
Chelsea Piers NY

8.000 8.000 8.4007.000 6.5006.100 44.000
4T 8 10 9 10 9 10 

10 
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Men / 52 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabi Sabol519
RGAN

7.700 6.900 9.3008.700 9.1008.600 50.300
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 61 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Massimo Voutsas601
Chelsea Piers NY

10.400 9.300 9.10010.200 8.9008.800 56.700
1 1T 1 1T 3 1 1 

1 

Matthew St.onge603
MTG

7.800 9.300 9.1008.900 8.1009.000 52.200
3 1T 2 1T 2 2 2 

2 

Marco Chiarizia602
CNY Gym Centre

8.000 9.200 9.0008.400 7.2009.100 50.900
2 3 3 3 1 3 3 

3 
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Men / 62 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ian Wahl605
Chelsea Piers NY

8.500 8.600 9.0009.000 8.0008.900 52.000
1 2 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kaito Sautner604
Chelsea Piers NY

8.000 8.800 8.6008.000 7.0008.500 48.900
2 1 2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Men / 7 / Junior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sawyer Robertson721
World Cup Gymnastics

11.200 10.900 11.00011.000 10.10011.200 65.400
1T 2T 2T 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Elijah Dinsman712
Hotshots

11.200 10.900 10.70010.900 10.00011.100 64.800
1T 2T 5T 5T 3 2 2 

2 

Alexander Czira711
Hotshots

10.900 11.000 10.80010.600 9.40011.200 63.900
6T 1 9T 3T 1T 7 3 

3 

Ian Petrangelo718
WCGA

10.900 10.400 10.80011.000 9.90010.700 63.700
6T 6T 2T 3T 4 3 4 

4 

Kavi Manchanda720
World Cup Gymnastics

11.100 10.900 10.50011.300 9.30010.300 63.400
4 2T 1 9T 6T 8 5 

5 

Martin Calanese710
Hotshots

11.000 10.000 10.70010.900 9.80010.400 62.800
5 9 5T 5T 5 4 6 

6 

Rami Fox716
WCGA

10.700 10.400 10.60011.000 9.70010.200 62.600
9T 6T 2T 8 8 5 7 

7 

Stefano Cippitelli703
Apex

11.200 9.800 10.70010.900 8.5009.700 60.800
1T 10 5T 5T 10 10T 8 

8 

Cole Lograno704
Apex

10.900 10.100 10.20010.800 8.60010.100 60.700
6T 8 8 11 9 9 9 

9 

Ryan Reynolds714
Hotshots

10.700 7.500 10.90010.600 9.50010.300 59.500
9T 11 9T 2 6T 6 10 

10 

Anthony Silipo723
Hotshots

9.800 10.600 10.50010.200 8.5009.000 58.600
11 5 11 9T 11 10T 11 

11 
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Men / 7 / Senior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vincent Momrow702
Ace Gymnastics

11.500 10.800 11.20011.100 11.10010.900 66.600
1 3 3T 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Gunnar Felton701
Ace Gymnastics

11.400 10.000 11.30011.400 10.10010.800 65.000
2 5 1 1 2T 3T 2 

2 

Justin Jones713
Hotshots

11.000 11.100 10.60011.100 10.10010.800 64.700
4T 1 3T 5 2T 3T 3 

3 

Jayden Roman707
BKGC

10.900 10.900 10.80011.200 11.1008.700 63.600
6T 2 2 3 7 1T 4 

4 

Jadon Thaisz706
Athletic Edge

11.100 10.500 10.70011.000 10.0008.900 62.200
3 4 5 4 6 5 5 

5 

Gabriel Zybert722
World Cup Gymnastics

11.000 9.700 10.40010.600 9.40010.500 61.600
4T 6 7 6 4 6 6 

6 

Jake Tappin-Coleman715
Hotshots

10.900 9.000 10.30010.800 7.6009.300 57.900
6T 7 6 7 5 7 7 

7 
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Men / 8 / Junior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Albert Sturhahn813
World Cup Gymnastics

12.100 12.000 11.00011.900 11.50011.800 70.300
2T 2T 1T 4T 1 2 1 

1 

Michael Hunter807
Chelsea Piers NY

11.800 12.500 11.30011.500 11.60010.900 69.600
6 1 5 3 5 1 2 

2 

Elijah Ewell801
Ace Gymnastics

12.000 10.800 11.40011.900 11.00011.500 68.600
4T 5T 1T 2 3 3 3 

3 

Logan Bolton815
CNY Gym Centre

12.100 12.000 12.20011.100 10.10010.600 68.100
2T 2T 7 1 7 5 4 

4 

Lucas Mendrick802
Ace Gymnastics

11.400 10.800 10.70011.900 10.90011.600 67.300
7 5T 1T 6T 2 4 5 

5 

Tycho Eggers806
Chelsea Piers NY

12.300 10.600 10.70011.800 9.70010.700 65.800
1 7 4 6T 6 6 6 

6 

Takafumi Mashiko808
Chelsea Piers NY

12.000 11.000 11.00011.400 8.60011.300 65.300
4T 4 6 4T 4 7 7 

7 
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Men / 8 / Senior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brendan Griffin803
Apex

12.400 11.600 12.40012.000 10.10012.000 70.500
1 1 1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Garrett Patten810
GMGC RP

11.600 10.900 12.20011.800 10.10011.400 68.000
3 3 2 2 2 1T 2 

2 

Jake Mancini809
GMGC RP

12.200 10.100 11.20011.600 9.90010.900 65.900
2 5 3T 3 4 4 3 

3 

Ian Dubetsky811
MTG

11.000 10.700 11.00011.000 8.10011.200 63.000
4 4 5 4 3 5 4 

4 

Marcello Biehl805
Chelsea Piers NY

0.000 11.300 0.00011.600 10.00010.000 42.900
5 2 3T 5 5 3 5 

5 
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Men / 9 / Junior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryota Sato908
Chelsea Piers NY

12.100 11.900 12.50012.200 10.60012.000 71.300
1 2 1 1 3 5 1 

1 

Michael Davenport916
World Cup Gymnastics

11.100 12.200 11.50011.000 11.70011.700 69.200
7 1 6T 3T 4T 2 2 

2 

Daniel Ferrando905
Chelsea Piers NY

11.400 11.300 11.50011.000 11.90011.700 68.800
6 3 6T 3T 4T 1 3 

3 

Sean Purcell903
BKGC

12.000 11.100 11.60011.700 9.90012.100 68.400
2T 4 3 2 2 6 4 

4 

Nicholas Marmo902
BKGC

11.700 10.700 11.10012.000 9.40012.200 67.100
5 5 2 6 1 7 5 

5 

Quinn Pickering914
WCGA

12.000 10.400 11.50011.600 10.90010.100 66.500
2T 6 4 3T 7 4 6 

6 

David Futeran910
Hotshots

11.800 9.300 10.60011.300 11.30011.200 65.500
4 7 5 7 6 3 7 

7 
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Men / 9 / Senior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joseph St Onge911
MTG

12.600 10.800 11.90012.300 12.10011.900 71.600
2T 8 1 2 3T 1T 1 

1 

David Niemi913
WCGA

12.400 12.000 12.30011.500 12.10011.100 71.400
4 1 8 1 9 1T 2 

2 

Joshua Matthews912
WCGA

11.900 11.800 11.20011.800 11.90011.900 70.500
7 3 5 6 3T 3 3 

3 

Ben Rothman907
Chelsea Piers NY

12.100 11.200 11.10012.200 11.80011.600 70.000
5 5 2T 7 6T 4 4 

4 

Nicholas Conway901
BKGC

12.700 11.000 11.70011.600 10.50012.400 69.900
1 7 7 3 1 5* 5T

5T

Nick Behson915
World Cup Gymnastics

12.600 11.600 11.60012.000 10.50011.600 69.900
2T 4 4 4 6T 5* 5T

5T

Connor Glickman917
World Cup Gymnastics

12.000 11.900 10.90012.200 9.70011.900 68.600
6 2 2T 8 3T 8 7 

7 

Nolan Tucker904
BKGC

11.000 11.100 11.50011.700 10.50012.300 68.100
9 6 6 5 2 5T 8 

8 

Ezra Kahn906
Chelsea Piers NY

11.800 10.600 10.10010.600 9.50011.400 64.000
8 9 9 9 8 9 9 

9 
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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emory Smith1002
Chelsea Piers NY

12.200 12.700 12.80012.900 12.40011.600 74.600
2 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Christopher Davila1001
Athletic Edge

12.700 11.000 12.10012.100 12.3009.600 69.800
1 2 2 2 5 2 2 

2 

Sean Fitzpatrick1006
Hotshots

11.800 10.300 11.40011.300 10.10010.900 65.800
3 3 3 3 2T 4 3 

3 

Thomas Taaffe1008
Hotshots

11.200 10.000 10.80011.100 10.80010.400 64.300
5 5 4T 4 4 3 4 

4 

Adam Kaszovitz1007
Hotshots

11.500 10.200 10.70011.100 0.00010.900 54.400
4 4 4T 5 2T 5 5 

5 
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Men / GD / Junior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Antonio Galeas2007
Hotshots

9.000 9.400 9.3009.200 9.5009.200 55.600
2 2 4 3 2 1 1 

1 

Charlie Young2013
Hotshots

8.700 8.000 9.2009.400 9.2009.300 53.800
3 7T 1 4 1 3 2 

2 

Chase Young2014
Hotshots

8.200 8.400 9.4009.100 9.3008.900 53.300
5T 4T 5T 1T 5 2 3 

3 

Michael Zinn2015
Hotshots

7.000 9.500 9.1008.800 9.0009.000 52.400
8 1 8 5 4 4 4T

4T

Dominic Vinci2011
Hotshots

7.900 8.600 9.4009.300 8.1009.100 52.400
7 3 2T 1T 3 8 4T

4T

Heath Piken2008
Hotshots

9.100 8.000 8.7009.300 8.4008.500 52.000
1 7T 2T 6 7 6T 6 

6 

Henry Wittman2012
Hotshots

8.300 8.400 8.6009.000 8.6008.800 51.700
4 4T 7 7T 6 5 7 

7 

Ray Conklin2006
Hotshots

8.200 8.300 8.6009.100 8.4008.200 50.800
5T 6 5T 7T 8 6T 8 

8 
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Men / GD / Senior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Robbie Bailey2003
Hotshots

9.500 9.700 9.4009.400 9.7009.500 57.200
1 1 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Grady Castle2005
Hotshots

8.300 9.000 9.5009.300 8.8009.200 54.100
5 3 2T 1 2 6 2 

2 

Austin Matz2001
Apex

8.500 9.500 9.3008.800 9.0008.900 54.000
3 2 6 3 5 5 3 

3 

Jeremy Walters2002
Apex

9.000 8.800 8.9009.000 9.2009.000 53.900
2 4 4T 5 4 3T 4 

4 

Felix Ruderman2010
Hotshots

7.300 8.600 9.0009.000 9.3009.100 52.300
6 5 4T 4 3 2 5 

5 

Ryan Behrman2004
Hotshots

8.400 8.000 8.1009.300 9.2008.800 51.800
4 6 2T 6 6 3T 6 

6 
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Men / PL / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jacob Pavlov3002
CNY Gym Centre

9.800 8.900 9.20010.000 9.8009.300 57.000
2 1 1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Daniel Berretta3001
Athletic Edge

10.000 0.000 9.1009.600 10.0008.500 47.200
1 2 2 2 2 1 2 

2 
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